capital) as per the audited financial statements of the Entity for the 
two (2) consecutive financial years immediately preceding the date 
of the Initial Listing Application to the Exchange; 

AND 
2. Market capitalization of Rupees Five Billion (Rs.5,000,000,000) 
at the time of listing.

1. Revenue of Rupees Three Hundred and Fifty Million 
(Rs.350,000,000) as per the audited financial statements of 
the Entity for the financial year immediately preceding the 
date of the Initial Listing Application to the Exchange; 

AND
2. Market capitalization of Rupees Two Billion (Rs. 2,000,000,000) 
at the time of listing.